
Gesamtwertung

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG-

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG TYP BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 4 Frank Rügamer Claudia Rügamer Mercedes Benz 124 Cabrio 1996 Y 23 5 3 12 6 0 0 0 1 0 3 53

2 58 Frank Wilhelm Pia Wilhelm Peugeot 205 1987 G2 30 8 4 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 62

3 8 Tobias Schipper Tina Harth BMW E30 320i Baur TC2 1987 G2 34 12 7 8 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 84

4 39 Wolfgang Laug Sandra Hebert Daimlerchrysler CL 600 2000 Y 13 35 2 28 6 1 0 0 0 0 5 90

5 59 Jasper Laug Erna Laug VW T2a 1970 F 22 12 0 22 4 24 1 0 2 2 2 91

6 41 Ralph Bader Sven Bader Porsche 911 1994 G2 21 3 23 7 6 24 0 0 1 0 8 93

7 17 Torsten Wießler Philipp Heitzenröther Porsche Carrera Targa 1987 G2 2 5 4 40 7 22 1 1 0 1 13 96

8 3 Sebastian Seibl Christian Gabor Volkswagen Typ 1 (Käfer) 1960 E 31 33 7 11 7 16 0 0 0 0 7 112

9 27 Florian Richter Judith Englerth Mercedes W202 C36 Carlsson 1194 G2 8 21 17 1 0 36 0 1 1 0 31 116

9 67 Stephan Richter Inge Richter Porsche Boxster 986S 2003 Y 17 1 9 5 5 11 0 2 7 3 56 116

10 40 Karsten Klauer Ben Klauer VW T2 1978 G1 5 28 9 41 7 19 0 0 0 0 10 119

11 1 Uwe Theilen Lisa Strohm BMW Z3 1999 Y 14 1 22 5 7 10 1 1 2 1 61 125

11 6 Arndt Ihlemann Lydia Bell-Ihlemann Mercedes Benz 560 SL 1987 G2 24 7 16 14 2 5 0 1 2 0 54 125

12 61 Bernhard Pfister Martina Pfister Audi 100S 1970 F 17 26 3 3 4 22 0 0 1 0 52 128

12 65 Christian Werner Alexander Werner Daimler-Benz W126 300SE 1986 G2 9 30 5 48 6 15 0 0 3 0 12 128

12 70 Tanja Füller Marcel Füller Volkswagen Golf 1 GTI 1983 G1 15 39 9 1 4 52 0 1 1 0 6 128

13 50 Michael Rauh Steffi Arndt Porsche 911 Targa 1997 Y 4 58 1 5 6 14 0 6 7 1 34 136

14 63 Bernd Rehberg Thomas Will Mercedes Benz W111 220 Sb 1965 F 11 23 17 6 8 23 1 3 3 1 42 138

14 66 Christoph Rockenstein Jana Fürll BMW 321 Cabrio 1939 D 29 10 15 40 0 12 0 3 5 2 22 138

15 49 Stefan Rothbauer Stefan Ganz BMW 2002 1976 G1 25 2 3 20 3 44 0 1 1 0 40 139

16 47 Markus Genheimer Marius Genheimer Porsche 911 SC 1980 G1 63 6 8 47 4 3 0 1 1 0 11 144

17 69 Reiner Füller Margitta Füller Alfa Romeo 2000 Spider 115 1978 G1 1 20 11 24 2 51 1 4 5 0 27 146

18 54 Melina Klauer Caspar Kohnle Volkswagen Golf 1905 G2 3 11 37 44 6 25 0 0 0 0 23 149

19 68 Joachim Gressmann Stephanie Gressmann Triumph TR3a 1961 F 40 18 17 5 6 42 1 1 4 3 13 150

20 30 Udo Hornfeck Mirjam Diezel-Hornfeck Mercedes-Benz SL380 1982 G1 35 15 13 2 9 40 0 1 2 1 33 151

21 25 Dirk Broschart Petra Krauß-Broschart British Leyland MGB Roadster 1968 F 39 14 5 21 6 33 0 0 0 0 35 153

22 11 Jan Kamm Tim Licha VW Käfer Cabrio 1964 F 5 36 6 25 5 43 1 1 2 5 25 154

22 33 Rudolf Brandl Jasmin Richter Opel Rekord 1980 G1 10 43 21 31 4 18 0 2 7 2 16 154

23 20 Björn Stahl Danny Metzner Mercedes-Benz E500 1994 G2 50 38 18 0 9 24 1 1 5 1 11 158

23 36 Christopher Frey Lisa Zagermann Mercedes Benz SL 72 AMG 1998 Y 20 13 36 3 4 30 0 0 1 1 50 158

24 7 Patrick Meisner Arnd Visarius Glas 1700 1966 F 0 50 19 15 6 42 1 4 5 1 17 160

25 16 Uwe Hückmann Gabriela Bimüller Audi 80 1982 G1 26 49 15 19 4 14 0 2 5 1 29 164

25 23 Dimitri Rifert Daniela Rifert BMW E30 1986 G2 48 40 14 23 9 6 1 1 2 0 20 164

25 37 Olivia Fey Katharina Petsch Mercedes Benz 500SL 1982 G1 6 27 27 10 6 37 0 0 1 1 49 164

25 43 Philipp Schwab Matthias Roth BMW E32 730i 1993 G2 27 41 1 13 5 50 1 2 4 1 19 164

26 74 Benjamin Hefner Barbara Eberhardt BMW Z4 2004 Y 32 25 2 34 3 54 1 2 6 4 2 165

27 32 Sebastian Ohnemus-Laufer Kerstin Ohnemus TVR 3000M Cosworth 1978 G1 18 30 15 52 2 39 1 1 2 1 7 168

28 34 Leonardo Interrante Ralph Bögelein VW Golf I GL PKW 1978 G1 37 0 20 39 6 26 1 1 4 1 35 170

29 15 Harald Dinkel Marc Philipp Dinkel Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 1972 G1 32 4 25 27 6 27 1 1 2 1 46 172

30 9 Christian Pietz Kristina Pietz Ford Mustang Cabrio 1967 F 46 54 14 9 6 29 1 3 3 0 9 174

31 73 Andreas Stapf Christina Stapf Pontiac Trans AM 1978 G1 61 43 1 4 6 42 1 1 1 1 15 176

32 42 Kai Hemmersbach Benjamin Werner Porsche 924 S Targa 1989 G2 52 18 39 49 1 15 0 0 2 0 1 177

33 10 Daniel Stahl Ugur Sipir BMW 320i 1190 G2 64 56 23 0 7 6 1 2 4 5 14 182

33 44 Robert Schuster Hans Schuster VW Golf II GTI G60 Editio 1990 G2 56 16 10 24 4 34 0 3 5 2 28 182

34 31 Christoph Birnbaum-Kaiser Luca Amrhein Mercedes-Benz 300b W186 Adenauer 1954 E 28 32 26 40 3 15 0 1 2 0 36 183

35 64 Dieter Frank Dieter Baumann Mercedes Benz SL 560 1985 G2 12 46 12 29 2 55 1 1 0 0 26 184

36 48 Oliver Emmert Isabel Klein Opel Manta B CC 78 /79 G1 16 17 33 26 5 33 0 2 4 5 44 185

37 57 Ludwig Romstöck Dr.Claudia Romstöck Porsche 911T Targa 1972 G1 41 9 15 32 7 32 0 1 3 1 45 186

38 14 Thomas Endrich Natalie Ring Mercedes SLC W107 1973 G1 64 47 27 7 3 31 1 0 4 1 8 193

39 22 Simone Gärtner Kurt Gärtner E30 BMW BMW Cabrio 318i 1991 G2 19 53 28 18 4 4 0 2 4 1 62 195

40 56 Jörg DöderleIn Bernd Retzbach BMW E30 320i Cabriolet 1989 G2 65 51 15 38 7 2 0 3 9 1 16 207

41 28 Andreas Geißler Marwin Geißler Smart Roadster Coupé 2004 Y 7 31 26 36 3 41 1 2 2 1 58 208

42 29 Thomas Herrmann Marcel Marotte Citroen 2 CV 6 1978 G1 44 29 19 53 8 18 0 1 0 0 39 211

43 2 Isabel Thenhart Florian Thenhart Volkswagen Golf 1 Cabrio 1994 G2 55 60 32 29 4 10 0 0 1 0 21 212

44 53 Oliver Krappmann Tom Krappmann Mercedes Benz 280 SL W113 Pagode 1969 F 58 27 31 35 6 8 0 0 1 0 47 213

44 72 Sebastian Grötzner Franziska Grötzner VW Käfer DeLuxe 1964 F 59 37 1 33 6 47 0 2 3 1 24 213

45 13 Michael Iglhaut Sebastiano Di Camillo Mercedes Benz 350 SLC 1973 G1 18 52 15 30 9 30 0 5 7 2 48 216

45 26 Philipp Heißwolf Lena Amon VW Käfer 1303 1973 G1 57 33 22 37 3 45 0 0 1 0 18 216

46 60 Michael Mavrikos Marco Bauer Mercedes Benz 190E 2.6 1991 G2 45 22 29 21 9 48 0 1 2 0 41 218

47 51 Peter Kleinmann Kirsten Kleinmann Mercedes-Benz R 107 (560 SL) 1986 G2 33 45 2 42 6 58 1 1 1 1 30 220

48 21 Klaus Sieß Anita Rösch-Sieß BMW E24, 628csi 1981 G1 36 48 20 17 6 53 0 1 3 1 38 223

49 52 Armin Schiller Petra Schiller Fiat 500 1968 F 49 57 14 54 4 7 0 2 8 2 27 224

50 5 Jürgen Bauer Ingrid Bauer Fiat 124 Spider CS1 1973 G1 43 23 30 46 2 35 0 1 2 1 43 226

51 19 Gerard Martin Rene Reß Opel Corsa A 2,0 GSI 1988 G2 62 59 30 16 4 28 0 1 2 0 30 232

52 18 Detlef Pawellek Elke Kraile ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 20115 1980 G1 10 55 36 45 9 21 0 1 5 1 51 234

53 12 Manuel Lutz Timo Hofbauer VW Käfer Pritsche 1978 G1 38 61 15 43 8 13 0 1 3 0 55 237

54 24 Hartmut Emser Sebastian Emser Triumph TR 4a 1968 F 47 19 34 22 3 57 0 1 3 0 53 239

55 45 Dirk Herrlein Horst Spahn Mercedes SLK 2000 Y 54 14 31 55 0 49 1 2 3 1 32 242

56 46 Michael Holtkamp Dr. Nicole Holtkamp BMW 326 Drautz Cabrio 1936 D 53 24 24 50 7 20 1 1 4 1 59 244

57 35 Gunther Schunk Andreas Grimm Opel GT 1969 F 60 34 38 34 6 38 0 2 4 0 37 253

58 62 Ludwig Schubert Heidemarie Wolf-Laumer Mercedes W129 1995 G2 42 44 10 51 8 56 0 4 8 1 57 281

59 38 Marquardt Eichhorn Nina Schnabel Saab 900i 16 1990 G2 51 42 35 41 9 46 0 0 1 1 60 286

60 55 Achim Schäflein Emil Schäflein Porsche 911 Targa 1972 G1 66 61 40 56 10 59 2 7 10 6 63 380



Mannschaftswertung

Undercover

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG 

TYP

BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 4 Frank Rügamer Claudia Rügamer Mercedes Benz 124 Cabrio 1996 Y 23 5 1 12 6 0 0 0 1 0 3 51

7 39 Wolfgang Laug Sandra Hebert Daimlerchrysler CL 600 2000 Y 12 35 17 28 6 1 0 0 0 0 5 104

12 40 Karsten Klauer Ben Klauer VW T2 1978 G1 5 28 17 41 7 19 0 0 0 0 10 127

14 54 Melina Klauer Caspar Kohnle Volkswagen Golf 1905 G2 3 11 26 44 6 25 0 0 0 0 24 139

Auto Kraus

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG 

TYP

BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

4 41 Ralph Bader Sven Bader Porsche 911 1994 G2 21 3 17 7 6 24 0 0 1 0 8 87

10 27 Florian Richter Judith Englerth Mercedes W202 C36 Ca 1194 G2 7 21 13 1 0 36 0 1 1 0 32 112

24 42 Kai HemmersbachBenjamin Werner Porsche 924 S Targa 1989 G2 52 18 18 49 1 15 0 0 2 0 0 155

55 26 Philipp Heißwolf Lena Amon VW Käfer 1303 1973 G1 57 33 12 37 3 45 0 0 1 0 19 207

unfallfrey.de

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG 

TYP

BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

13 36 Christopher Frey Lisa Zagermann Mercedes Benz SL 72 AMG 1998 Y 20 13 15 3 4 30 0 0 1 1 51 138

23 37 Olivia Fey Katharina Petsch Mercedes Benz 500SL 1982 G1 6 27 15 10 6 37 0 0 1 1 50 153

71 38 Marquardt Eichhorn Nina Schnabel Saab 900i 16 1990 G2 51 42 16 41 9 46 0 0 1 1 61 268



Gruppenauswertung

Gruppe D

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG TYP BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 66 Christoph Rockenstein Jana Fürll BMW 321 Cabrio 1939 D 29 10 15 40 0 12 0 3 5 2 22 138

2 46 Michael Holtkamp Dr. Nicole Holtkamp BMW 326 Drautz Cabrio 1936 D 53 24 24 50 7 20 1 1 4 1 59 244

Gruppe E

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG TYP BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 3 Sebastian Seibl Christian Gabor Volkswagen Typ 1 (Käfer) 1960 E 31 33 7 11 7 16 0 0 0 0 7 112

2 31 Christoph Birnbaum-KaiseLuca Amrhein Mercedes-Benz 3W186 Adenauer 1954 E 28 32 26 40 3 15 0 1 2 0 36 183

Gruppe F

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG TYP BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 59 Jasper Laug Erna Laug VW T2a 1970 F 22 12 0 22 4 24 1 0 2 2 2 91

2 61 Bernhard Pfister Martina Pfister Audi 100S 1970 F 17 26 3 3 4 22 0 0 1 0 52 128

3 63 Bernd Rehberg Thomas Will Mercedes Benz W111 220 Sb 1965 F 11 23 17 6 8 23 1 3 3 1 42 138

4 68 Joachim Gressmann Stephanie Gressmann Triumph TR3a 1961 F 40 18 17 5 6 42 1 1 4 3 13 150

5 25 Dirk Broschart Petra Krauß-Broschart British Leyland MGB Roadster 1968 F 39 14 5 21 6 33 0 0 0 0 35 153

6 11 Jan Kamm Tim Licha VW Käfer Cabrio 1964 F 5 36 6 25 5 43 1 1 2 5 25 154

7 7 Patrick Meisner Arnd Visarius Glas 1700 1966 F 0 50 19 15 6 42 1 4 5 1 17 160

8 9 Christian Pietz Kristina Pietz Ford Mustang Cabrio 1967 F 46 54 14 9 6 29 1 3 3 0 9 174

9 53 Oliver Krappmann Tom Krappmann Mercedes Benz 280 SL W113 Pagod 1969 F 58 27 31 35 6 8 0 0 1 0 47 213

9 72 Sebastian Grötzner Franziska Grötzner VW Käfer DeLuxe 1964 F 59 37 1 33 6 47 0 2 3 1 24 213

10 52 Armin Schiller Petra Schiller Fiat 500 1968 F 49 57 14 54 4 7 0 2 8 2 27 224

11 24 Hartmut Emser Sebastian Emser Triumph TR 4a 1968 F 47 19 34 22 3 57 0 1 3 0 53 239

12 35 Gunther Schunk Andreas Grimm Opel GT 1969 F 60 34 38 34 6 38 0 2 4 0 37 253

Gruppe G1

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG TYP BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 40 Karsten Klauer Ben Klauer VW T2 1978 G1 5 28 9 41 7 19 0 0 0 0 10 119

2 70 Tanja Füller Marcel Füller Volkswagen Golf 1 GTI 1983 G1 15 39 9 1 4 52 0 1 1 0 6 128

3 49 Stefan Rothbauer Stefan Ganz BMW 2002 1976 G1 25 2 3 20 3 44 0 1 1 0 40 139

4 47 Markus Genheimer Marius Genheimer Porsche 911 SC 1980 G1 63 6 8 47 4 3 0 1 1 0 11 144

5 69 Reiner Füller Margitta Füller Alfa Romeo 2000 Spider 115 1978 G1 1 20 11 24 2 51 1 4 5 0 27 146

6 30 Udo Hornfeck Mirjam Diezel-Hornfeck Mercedes-Benz SL380 1982 G1 35 15 13 2 9 40 0 1 2 1 33 151

7 33 Rudolf Brandl Jasmin Richter Opel Rekord 1980 G1 10 43 21 31 4 18 0 2 7 2 16 154

8 16 Uwe Hückmann Gabriela Bimüller Audi 80 1982 G1 26 49 15 19 4 14 0 2 5 1 29 164

8 37 Olivia Fey Katharina Petsch Mercedes Benz 500SL 1982 G1 6 27 27 10 6 37 0 0 1 1 49 164

9 32 Sebastian Ohnemus-LaufeKerstin Ohnemus TVR 3000M Cosworth 1978 G1 18 30 15 52 2 39 1 1 2 1 7 168

10 34 Leonardo Interrante Ralph Bögelein VW Golf I GL PKW 1978 G1 37 0 20 39 6 26 1 1 4 1 35 170

11 15 Harald Dinkel Marc Philipp Dinkel Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 1972 G1 32 4 25 27 6 27 1 1 2 1 46 172

12 73 Andreas Stapf Christina Stapf Pontiac Trans AM 1978 G1 61 43 1 4 6 42 1 1 1 1 15 176

13 48 Oliver Emmert Isabel Klein Opel Manta B CC 1978/79 G1 16 17 33 26 5 33 0 2 4 5 44 185

14 57 Ludwig Romstöck Dr.Claudia Romstöck Porsche 911T Targa 1972 G1 41 9 15 32 7 32 0 1 3 1 45 186

15 14 Thomas Endrich Natalie Ring Mercedes SLC W107 1973 G1 64 47 27 7 3 31 1 0 4 1 8 193

16 29 Thomas Herrmann Marcel Marotte Citroen 2 CV 6 1978 G1 44 29 19 53 8 18 0 1 0 0 39 211

17 13 Michael Iglhaut Sebastiano Di Camillo Mercedes Benz 350 SLC 1973 G1 18 52 15 30 9 30 0 5 7 2 48 216

17 26 Philipp Heißwolf Lena Amon VW Käfer 1303 1973 G1 57 33 22 37 3 45 0 0 1 0 18 216

18 21 Klaus Sieß Anita Rösch-Sieß BMW E24, 628csi 1981 G1 36 48 20 17 6 53 0 1 3 1 38 223

19 5 Jürgen Bauer Ingrid Bauer Fiat 124 Spider CS1 1973 G1 43 23 30 46 2 35 0 1 2 1 43 226

20 18 Detlef Pawellek Elke Kraile ALFA ROMEO SP115 1980 G1 10 55 36 45 9 21 0 1 5 1 51 234

21 12 Manuel Lutz Timo Hofbauer VW Käfer Pritsche 1978 G1 38 61 15 43 8 13 0 1 3 0 55 237

22 55 Achim Schäflein Emil Schäflein Porsche 911 Targa 1972 G1 66 61 40 56 10 59 2 7 10 6 63 380

Gruppe G2

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG TYP BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 58 Frank Wilhelm Pia Wilhelm Peugeot 205 1987 G2 30 8 4 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 62

2 8 Tobias Schipper Tina Harth BMW E30 320i Baur TC2 1987 G2 34 12 7 8 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 84

3 41 Ralph Bader Sven Bader Porsche 911 1994 G2 21 3 23 7 6 24 0 0 1 0 8 93

4 17 Torsten Wießler Philipp Heitzenröther Porsche Carrera Targa 1987 G2 2 5 4 40 7 22 1 1 0 1 13 96

5 27 Florian Richter Judith Englerth Mercedes W202 C36 Carlsson 1194 G2 8 21 17 1 0 36 0 1 1 0 31 116

6 6 Arndt Ihlemann Lydia Bell-Ihlemann Mercedes Benz 560 SL 1987 G2 24 7 16 14 2 5 0 1 2 0 54 125

7 65 Christian Werner Alexander Werner Daimler-Benz W126 300SE 1986 G2 9 30 5 48 6 15 0 0 3 0 12 128

8 54 Melina Klauer Caspar Kohnle Volkswagen Golf 1905 G2 3 11 37 44 6 25 0 0 0 0 23 149

9 20 Björn Stahl Danny Metzner Mercedes-Benz E500 1994 G2 50 38 18 0 9 24 1 1 5 1 11 158

10 23 Dimitri Rifert Daniela Rifert BMW E30 1986 G2 48 40 14 23 9 6 1 1 2 0 20 164

10 43 Philipp Schwab Matthias Roth BMW E32 730i 1993 G2 27 41 1 13 5 50 1 2 4 1 19 164

11 42 Kai Hemmersbach Benjamin Werner Porsche 924 S Targa 1989 G2 52 18 39 49 1 15 0 0 2 0 1 177

12 10 Daniel Stahl Ugur Sipir BMW 320i 1190 G2 64 56 23 0 7 6 1 2 4 5 14 182

12 44 Robert Schuster Hans Schuster VW Golf II GTI G60 Editi 1990 G2 56 16 10 24 4 34 0 3 5 2 28 182

13 64 Dieter Frank Dieter Baumann Mercedes Benz SL 560 1985 G2 12 46 12 29 2 55 1 1 0 0 26 184

14 22 Simone Gärtner Kurt Gärtner E30 BMW BMW Cabrio 318i 1991 G2 19 53 28 18 4 4 0 2 4 1 62 195

15 56 Jörg DöderleIn Bernd Retzbach BMW E30 320i Cabriolet 1989 G2 65 51 15 38 7 2 0 3 9 1 16 207

16 2 Isabel Thenhart Florian Thenhart Volkswagen Golf 1 Cabrio 1994 G2 55 60 32 29 4 10 0 0 1 0 21 212

17 60 Michael Mavrikos Marco Bauer Mercedes Benz 190E 2.6 1991 G2 45 22 29 21 9 48 0 1 2 0 41 218

18 51 Peter Kleinmann Kirsten Kleinmann Mercedes-Benz R 107 (560 SL) 1986 G2 33 45 2 42 6 58 1 1 1 1 30 220

19 19 Gerard Martin Rene Reß Opel Corsa A 2,0 GSI 1988 G2 62 59 30 16 4 28 0 1 2 0 30 232

20 62 Ludwig Schubert Heidemarie Wolf-Laumer Mercedes W129 1995 G2 42 44 10 51 8 56 0 4 8 1 57 281

21 38 Marquardt Eichhorn Nina Schnabel Saab 900i 16 1990 G2 51 42 35 41 9 46 0 0 1 1 60 286

Gruppe Y

PLATZ STARTNR FAHRER 

VORNAME

FAHRER 

NACHNAME

BEIFAHRER 

VORNAME

BEIFAHRER 

NACHNAME

FAHRZEUG 

BEZEICHNUNG

FAHRZEUG TYP BAUJAHR Klasse WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 OE OE2 OE3 WP9 Gesamt

1 4 Frank Rügamer Claudia Rügamer Mercedes Benz 124 Cabrio 1996 Y 23 5 3 12 6 0 0 0 1 0 3 53

2 39 Wolfgang Laug Sandra Hebert Daimlerchrysler CL 600 2000 Y 13 35 2 28 6 1 0 0 0 0 5 90

3 67 Stephan Richter Inge Richter Porsche Boxster 986S 2003 Y 17 1 9 5 5 11 0 2 7 3 56 116

4 1 Uwe Theilen Lisa Strohm BMW Z3 1999 Y 14 1 22 5 7 10 1 1 2 1 61 125

5 50 Michael Rauh Steffi Arndt Porsche 911 Targa 1997 Y 4 58 1 5 6 14 0 6 7 1 34 136

6 36 Christopher Frey Lisa Zagermann Mercedes Benz SL 72 AMG 1998 Y 20 13 36 3 4 30 0 0 1 1 50 158

7 74 Benjamin Hefner Barbara Eberhardt BMW Z4 2004 Y 32 25 2 34 3 54 1 2 6 4 2 165

8 28 Andreas Geißler Marwin Geißler Smart Roadster Coupé 2004 Y 7 31 26 36 3 41 1 2 2 1 58 208

9 45 Dirk Herrlein Horst Spahn Mercedes SLK 2000 Y 54 14 31 55 0 49 1 2 3 1 32 242


